Design Features
• Select from a variety of gas percentages to meet your packaging
needs
• Mixtures are maintained with any selected proportion with no gas
separation
• Mixture accuracy is unaffected when inlet pressure remains within
specified limits
• Reduced set-up time eliminates the need for premixed gases

Oxygen 100-0% 7.3-7.9 Bar 3.45 Bar
CO2 100-0%
Ordering Information
Model Description Delivery Pressure
Y11-SLP120(CGA) brass electronic high purity changeover manifold, 2 cylinder (1x1) 25-200 psig
Y11-SLP140(CGA) brass electronic high purity changeover manifold, 4 cylinder (2x2) 25–200 psig
Y11-SLP420(CGA) SS electronic high purity changeover manifold, 2 cylinder (1x1) 25-200 psig
Y11-SLP440(CGA) SS electronic high purity changeover manifold, 4 cylinder (2x2) 25–200 psig